

Georgia State USBC Youth Hall of Honor LEGENDS Application Deadline: February 15th

This award is designed to honor former Georgia State USBC youth bowlers that have demonstrated exemplary achievements and service in the sport of bowling.

(See Information and Instructions)

Nominee Information						
Nominee Name				Current Age		
Address						
Email			Phone			
Number of years in GA State USBC Youth Bowling			Gender	Female	Male	
Local Association			USBC ID			

Youth Achievements						
High Average		High Scratch Game		High Scratch Series		
Write a short narrative on the achievements of this nominee as a Georgia State youth bowler.						
This should include tournaments and awards (local, state, and national)						



Georgia State USBC Youth Hall of Honor LEGENDS Application Deadline: February 15th

For each of the following, write a short narrative as to the service and dedication of the nominee.				
Sportsmanship & Dedication to the Sport of Bowling				
Service to the Bowling Community				
Additional Information about the Nominee				
Name of Submitter				
Email				

Submit this form and any supporting documentation to:

Georgia State USBC Youth Hall of Honor PO Box 517 Roswell, GA 30077 Deadline: February 15th





Georgia State USBC Youth Hall of Honor LEGENDS Application Deadline: February 15th

Instructions and Information:

Deadline: February 15th

Eligibility

- Any bowler that is a former youth bowler in a youth program that was under the jurisdiction of Georgia State USBC
- Bowler must have been an active member of a certified Georgia State USBC youth program for a minimum of four (4) years

Award

• Applications will reviewed by a designated committee for overall merit and awarded accordingly as the committee sees fit.

Application

- High Average, Game and Series should be the highest scratch scores achieved in certified YOUTH league bowling.
- When writing the narratives, please bear in mind the criteria and rating system mentioned above in the Awards section. **Achievement**, **Dedication**, **and Service in Bowling**

Submissions mailed to: Georgia State USBC Youth Hall of Honor PO Box 517 Roswell, GA 30077

